
SCHEDULE - TEAM SLEAZY
fall 2022 / BHGTA - LEACOCK THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

Jul. 22, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Sep 01, 22 6 TEAM SLEAZY 3 SCARLEM PICKUP
ARTISTS

9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Sep 08, 22 6 PICKERING ANGELS 3 TEAM SLEAZY 10:00
pm

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Sep 13, 22 3 DREAM TEAM 4 TEAM SLEAZY 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Sep 15, 22 3 SCARBOROUGH 2 TEAM SLEAZY 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Sep 22, 22 3 SCARLEM PICKUP
ARTISTS

5 TEAM SLEAZY 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Sep 29, 22 2 TEAM SLEAZY 4 SCARLEM PICKUP
ARTISTS

9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Oct 06, 22 1 TEAM SLEAZY 3 PICKERING ANGELS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Oct 13, 22 2 TEAM SLEAZY 5 DREAM TEAM 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Oct 20, 22 4 TEAM SLEAZY 4 SCARBOROUGH 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Oct 25, 22 1 DREAM TEAM 6 TEAM SLEAZY 10:00
pm

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Oct 27, 22 SF1 5 TEAM SLEAZY 3 PICKERING ANGELS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Nov 03, 22 SF2 3 PICKERING ANGELS 2 TEAM SLEAZY 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Nov 03, 22 SF2 1 PICKERING ANGELS 2 TEAM SLEAZY SO 7:55 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Nov 10, 22 FINAL 1 1 DREAM TEAM 6 TEAM SLEAZY 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Nov 17, 22 FINAL 2 5 TEAM SLEAZY 3 DREAM TEAM 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


